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2024 NE OB Patriot League Conference Meet - 2/2/2024 to 2/4/2024

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE FRAnna Szafran1 25.22

SCIT-NE SOMcKenzie Gilmore2 26.03

HING-NE SRKelsey Donegan3 26.91

SCIT-NE JRDeryn Collins4 27.08

SCIT-NE FRMaeve Lynch5 27.25

HANO-NE JRAddison Rhodes6 27.44

HANO-NE SOGeorgia Pearson7 28.45

HING-NE JRAlexandra Vasilakos8 28.49

HING-NE FRCallie Granoff*9 28.63

DUX-NE FRViolet Cirincione*9 28.63

HANO-NE SRBrenna Short11 28.82

QNQ-NESophie Shaw12 28.96

DUX-NE SOKasey Murray13 29.09

HANO-NE SOMaggie McGonagle14 29.39

PEM-NE SRCaitlin Flaherty - C15 29.43

DUX-NE FRLily Chin16 30.28

SCIT-NE JRAlice George17 30.36

HING-NE SOLila Johnson18 30.86

PEM-NE FRMargaret Jasie19 31.67

PLYM-NE JREmily Stetson Thissell20 32.16

QNQ-NEFeijun Wu21 32.92

PEM-NE SOGrace Baker22 32.97

QNQ-NETammy Chen23 34.22

PLYM-NE SRHalie McLeish24 35.23

SLWH-NE FRKylie Dwyer25 35.56

SLWH-NE FRMarissa Fleurival26 37.15

QNQ-NEJasmine So27 38.33

PLYM-NE JRPaulina Payne28 38.34

PEM-NE SOGracelyn Fox29 40.16

SLWH-NE JRAriel Brouwer30 41.95

PLYM-NE FRAbby Lutz31 44.94

SLWH-NE FRVictoria Nakhoul32 46.88

 
Girls 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SCIT-NE JRDeryn Collins1 26.92

HING-NE SRKelsey Donegan2 26.95

HING-NE SOElla Cignetti3 27.16

SCIT-NE FRMaeve Lynch4 27.25

HANO-NE SOGeorgia Pearson5 28.69

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SRAlli (C) Brown1 55.46

26.73 28.73

HANO-NE JRAudrey Hannigan2 56.98

27.37 29.61

HING-NE SOEmma Izmirlic3 59.93

28.40 31.53

SCIT-NE FRMaeve Lynch4 1:01.32

29.04 32.28

HANO-NE JRMolly Beston5 1:02.17

29.90 32.27

PEM-NE SRCaitlin Flaherty - C6 1:04.67

31.02 33.65

QNQ-NESophie Shaw7 1:04.99

30.76 34.23

QNQ-NEChristina Guan8 1:05.17

30.91 34.26

DUX-NE FRAmelia Gandt9 1:05.35

29.92 35.43

HANO-NE JRKora O'Donnell10 1:06.27

31.19 35.08

SCIT-NE JRKaelyn DeMello11 1:06.29

30.88 35.41

DUX-NE FRViolet Cirincione12 1:06.56

31.31 35.25

PEM-NE FRMargaret Jasie13 1:08.87

33.27 35.60

PLYM-NE FRMadeleine Edwards14 1:09.21

33.22 35.99

HING-NE FRVivianne Kust15 1:10.51

33.98 36.53

HANO-NE FRSiena Oliver16 1:10.88

32.72 38.16

HING-NE FRCarolyn Ciolkosz17 1:11.84

34.26 37.58

PLYM-NE FRMia Bows18 1:13.31

33.39 39.92

DUX-NE JRAbigail DiPalma19 1:13.74

35.63 38.11

SCIT-NE FRJuliet Finn20 1:17.37

36.15 41.22

QNQ-NETammy Chen21 1:19.11

36.10 43.01

QNQ-NEFeijun Wu22 1:21.27

38.15 43.12

PLYM-NE SRHalie McLeish23 1:21.96

PEM-NE SOKatherine MacDonald24 1:22.58

39.64 42.94

PLYM-NE FRNiamh Maloney25 1:24.98

40.45 44.53

SLWH-NE FRLia Wigmore26 1:28.24

44.78 43.46

SLWH-NE FRLily Wilkinson27 1:29.96

40.61 49.35

SLWH-NE SREmily Benson28 1:31.29

42.54 48.75

PEM-NE SOGracelyn Fox29 1:34.58

44.47 50.11

SLWH-NE JRAlexus Deaton30 1:51.17

49.50 1:01.67

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SRAlli (C) Brown1 2:00.61

28.11 30.42 31.0431.04

SCIT-NE SRPaige Bleckley2 2:04.37

29.37 31.68 31.0632.26

DUX-NE SRKirsten (C) Thorn3 2:04.63

29.55 31.57 31.5132.00

PLYM-NE JRMolly Lutz (C)4 2:06.47

30.18 31.64 32.3532.30

HANO-NE SRRachel Ruminer5 2:06.88

29.36 32.01 32.7232.79

PLYM-NE SOKasey Joyce6 2:10.87

30.29 32.97 33.8733.74

HING-NE FRDory Maguire7 2:15.56

30.42 33.75 35.9135.48

PLYM-NE SOAddyson Doyle8 2:17.71

30.53 34.36 36.7636.06

HANO-NE FRMcKenzie Gezotis9 2:18.27

30.85 34.57 36.0536.80

QNQ-NECaroline Pham10 2:23.32

32.44 35.89 37.2237.77

HANO-NE FRAnaya Allen11 2:26.14

33.66 37.00 37.4038.08

DUX-NE SOAmelia Caswell12 2:28.80

33.65 37.72 37.8939.54

HING-NE FRVivianne Kust13 2:29.30

34.13 38.49 37.6039.08

HANO-NE JRRose Lydiard14 2:30.71

32.27 36.96 40.5840.90

PLYM-NE SRLucia Gizzi (C)15 2:33.80

33.85 38.13 41.2640.56

HING-NE FRCarolyn Ciolkosz16 2:35.75

35.17 39.02 40.1441.42

DUX-NE SOHannah Lindy17 2:36.75

36.30 40.69 38.5341.23

PEM-NE SRRowan Donlon - C18 2:38.72

36.09 40.44 40.3341.86

QNQ-NESophia Paccioretti19 2:45.67

36.60 41.79 43.5643.72

QNQ-NELeila Schaareman20 2:49.13

40.33 44.88 40.2643.66

PEM-NE SROlivia DeMinico21 2:51.44

39.52 43.03 43.6345.26

PEM-NE JRLauren Pearson22 2:51.68

40.27 43.51 42.8545.05

PEM-NE SOKatherine MacDonald23 3:02.28

41.41 46.18 46.5748.12

SCIT-NE FRMackenzie Johnson Rees24 3:09.36

39.25 48.48 48.9552.68

QNQ-NEJasmine So25 3:15.72

44.16 50.78 1:40.78

SLWH-NE SREmily Benson26 3:27.97

48.46 53.20 50.6755.64

SLWH-NE FRLilyana Roback27 3:38.39

44.49 52.53 2:01.37

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SOMeredith Brown1 5:32.13

30.14 32.69 34.1933.77

33.69 33.95 33.61 33.98

33.62 32.49
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)

DUX-NE SRKirsten (C) Thorn2 5:34.16

30.60 32.71 34.1533.65

33.95 34.22 34.12 33.77

33.92 33.07

HANO-NE SRRachel Ruminer3 5:35.58

30.48 33.10 34.1033.61

33.92 34.21 34.25 34.31

34.42 33.18

SCIT-NE FRRose Lindblom4 5:51.59

31.29 34.84 35.9035.57

36.36 35.88 35.75 36.01

35.56 34.43

PLYM-NE SOKasey Joyce5 5:54.67

31.57 35.00 35.7135.89

35.69 36.39 36.55 36.70

36.48 34.69

SCIT-NE JRDeryn Collins6 5:55.12

29.84 34.01 36.8236.18

36.41 37.11 36.86 37.27

36.22 34.40

HING-NE FRCorrina Berube7 6:09.49

32.22 36.38 38.1037.74

38.22 38.34 37.93 37.78

37.89 34.89

PLYM-NE SOAddyson Doyle8 6:10.11

33.41 35.96 37.1036.81

37.79 37.56 38.11 38.63

38.17 36.57

HANO-NE FRMcKenzie Gezotis9 6:11.96

32.22 36.37 37.7137.32

38.17 38.75 38.40 38.74

38.37 35.91

HING-NE FRDory Maguire10 6:17.82

32.46 36.56 38.4138.06

38.62 39.65 39.13 39.39

39.17 36.37

HANO-NE FRAnaya Allen11 6:26.94

34.56 37.25 39.6538.99

39.43 39.83 39.82 39.99

39.47 37.95

QNQ-NECaroline Pham12 6:35.76

32.59 36.67 40.3938.85

42.58 41.08 42.02 42.05

41.76 37.77

SLWH-NE SRChase (C) Lovett13 6:48.72

35.44 39.34 41.9241.25

41.83 42.20 41.91 41.98

42.74 40.11

DUX-NE SOAva Richmond14 6:49.51

36.06 39.57 42.5142.85

42.83 41.92 42.59 42.44

41.70 37.04

PLYM-NE SRLucia Gizzi (C)15 6:49.79

36.59 40.60 41.1841.26

42.04 42.28 43.94 42.40

41.41 38.09

QNQ-NEViolet Liu16 7:02.88

36.17 40.45 43.5442.01

44.05 42.74 43.30 44.88

44.93 40.81

HANO-NE JRRose Lydiard17 7:08.81

36.50 40.95 44.0743.23

43.10 44.96 45.13 45.12

44.48 41.27

QNQ-NESophia Paccioretti18 7:27.88

37.23 44.19 46.9846.16

46.62 47.62 47.35 46.86

44.70 40.17

SCIT-NE SRSarah Beal19 7:56.01

36.52 44.29 50.8949.13

50.95 50.28 50.21 50.77

47.89 45.08

QNQ-NELeila Schaareman20 8:00.19

44.06 48.31 51.7251.21

50.42 50.68 50.44 48.76

44.06 40.53

PEM-NE SRClaire Richardson21 8:12.12

42.75 47.85 50.4649.06

50.10 51.60 51.67 51.19

50.52 46.92

PEM-NE SOJulia Baxter22 8:49.08

44.92 51.76 54.3355.79

54.67 53.69 55.23 56.10

55.45 47.14

PEM-NE JRCamila Fernandes23 9:04.34

49.89 54.11 56.6656.52

55.62 55.21 57.12 55.47

52.62 51.12

DUX-NE JRCaitlyn McIntyre--- DQ

31.44 36.83 42.3841.06

41.63 41.15 42.77 41.51

41.21 39.91

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NE SOMolly St. Gelais1 1:05.05

31.42 33.63

QNQ-NELeann Ruan2 1:05.42

31.80 33.62

HING-NE SRKelsey Donegan3 1:06.19

32.16 34.03

HING-NE SOEmma Izmirlic4 1:06.43

32.22 34.21

HANO-NE JRAddison Rhodes5 1:07.48

33.14 34.34

HANO-NE JRMolly Beston6 1:07.60

33.21 34.39

SCIT-NE SOMcKenzie Gilmore7 1:09.46

32.50 36.96

QNQ-NEAlana Yun8 1:12.54

34.91 37.63

DUX-NE JRCaitlyn McIntyre9 1:13.38

36.07 37.31

DUX-NE SRElizabeth Coan10 1:14.60

36.78 37.82

DUX-NE SOAmelia Caswell11 1:16.67

37.31 39.36

HING-NE JRAshwika Jha12 1:16.90

36.32 40.58

HANO-NE SOSophia Afanisaw13 1:17.78

37.51 40.27

PLYM-NE FRMadeleine Edwards14 1:18.31

38.25 40.06

QNQ-NETameka Liang15 1:20.63

38.06 42.57

SCIT-NE SOEmery Leuchte16 1:22.58

40.64 41.94

PEM-NE JRSidney Sullivan - C17 1:28.12

44.10 44.02

SCIT-NE SRSarah Beal18 1:29.96

41.96 48.00

HANO-NE SRAnna McNamee19 1:31.08

43.33 47.75

DUX-NE JRSadie Archambault20 1:31.40

42.67 48.73

SLWH-NE SRJosephine Eldridge21 1:33.48

44.95 48.53

PEM-NE JRLauren Pearson22 1:33.65

SCIT-NE FRJules Callander23 1:34.31

46.08 48.23

PEM-NE SROlivia DeMinico24 1:34.47

PLYM-NE JRMolly St. Jean25 1:40.77

SLWH-NE FRKylie Dwyer26 1:44.94

51.07 53.87

PEM-NE JREmily Binette27 1:47.32

PLYM-NE FRNiamh Maloney--- DQ

46.25 48.85

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE FRAnna Szafran1 1:12.49

33.77 38.72

QNQ-NEChristina Guan2 1:15.38

34.49 40.89

SCIT-NE SRNora Lindblom3 1:16.16

35.60 40.56

SLWH-NE SOBrielle Shelly4 1:17.26

36.46 40.80

HANO-NE SOGeorgia Pearson5 1:17.48

36.03 41.45

SCIT-NE SOAlexa Tracy6 1:20.17

37.86 42.31

HING-NE JRAlexandra Vasilakos7 1:20.36

37.48 42.88

HANO-NE SRSoomin Jeong8 1:20.59

37.34 43.25

HANO-NE FRCara McDonough9 1:21.32

38.72 42.60

HING-NE SRGenevieve Vale10 1:21.76

38.81 42.95
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(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

HING-NE SOLila Johnson11 1:23.20

39.61 43.59

SLWH-NE SRChase (C) Lovett12 1:25.69

40.47 45.22

PEM-NE SRRowan Donlon - C13 1:26.36

41.14 45.22

QNQ-NEViolet Liu14 1:28.82

41.27 47.55

QNQ-NEMaddy Dolinski15 1:29.54

43.03 46.51

HANO-NE FRAva Parry16 1:29.58

43.42 46.16

PLYM-NE FRMia Bows17 1:29.90

42.39 47.51

DUX-NE JRAbigail DiPalma18 1:30.25

42.71 47.54

DUX-NE SOAva Richmond19 1:30.59

41.86 48.73

SCIT-NE JRHannah Dwyer20 1:33.05

43.72 49.33

SLWH-NE JRSasha Tereshko21 1:34.75

45.87 48.88

PEM-NE SOCassie Long22 1:39.17

47.75 51.42

PLYM-NE JREmily Stetson Thissell23 1:41.60

47.17 54.43

SCIT-NE FRMackenzie Johnson Rees24 1:43.60

PEM-NE SOGrace Baker25 1:44.61

48.31 56.30

SLWH-NE FRLia Wigmore26 1:49.74

52.79 56.95

PEM-NE SRClaire Richardson27 1:52.48

53.42 59.06

QNQ-NELuniva Shrestha28 1:55.86

53.00 1:02.86

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE JRNoelle Sanmarco1 1:01.75

29.34 32.41

DUX-NE SOMeredith Brown2 1:02.01

29.59 32.42

QNQ-NEIsabelle Ng3 1:04.23

29.44 34.79

HING-NE SOElla Cignetti4 1:04.96

30.52 34.44

SCIT-NE SRPaige Bleckley5 1:05.28

29.84 35.44

PLYM-NE JRMolly Lutz (C)6 1:06.69

31.27 35.42

SLWH-NE SOBrielle Shelly7 1:07.46

31.52 35.94

SCIT-NE SRAmelia Cerussi8 1:13.13

33.80 39.33

HING-NE FRCallie Granoff9 1:13.38

34.14 39.24

HANO-NE FRCara McDonough10 1:15.61

36.84 38.77

DUX-NE JRBridget Sanmarco11 1:15.79

34.61 41.18

QNQ-NEAlana Yun12 1:18.62

35.57 43.05

HANO-NE SOMaggie McGonagle13 1:18.67

37.14 41.53

HING-NE JRAshwika Jha14 1:19.81

35.50 44.31

HANO-NE JRCara Steinbergher15 1:23.78

36.19 47.59

SCIT-NE FRErin Guinan16 1:30.86

40.68 50.18

HANO-NE JRSophia Sorrento17 1:39.04

42.44 56.60

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE JRNoelle Sanmarco1 2:19.36

28.85 36.30 32.5841.63

HANO-NE JRAudrey Hannigan2 2:21.76

29.85 36.40 33.1042.41

HING-NE SOElla Cignetti3 2:22.29

30.40 37.22 33.1241.55

SCIT-NE SRNora Lindblom4 2:26.64

30.98 36.18 35.7343.75

PLYM-NE SOMolly St. Gelais5 2:27.69

31.43 35.44 33.4047.42

QNQ-NELeann Ruan6 2:28.31

31.01 35.45 34.7247.13

QNQ-NEIsabelle Ng7 2:28.86

29.22 35.14 37.0247.48

SCIT-NE FRRose Lindblom8 2:29.26

33.22 38.49 34.0343.52

HANO-NE SRSoomin Jeong9 2:35.85

33.80 40.46 36.9444.65

HING-NE SRGenevieve Vale10 2:37.03

34.50 39.75 37.4145.37

HING-NE FRCorrina Berube11 2:42.51

34.97 43.31 35.8348.40

SCIT-NE SRAmelia Cerussi12 2:42.71

34.35 41.04 36.8950.43

HANO-NE JRKora O'Donnell13 2:44.58

34.50 39.90 37.3652.82

DUX-NE JRBridget Sanmarco14 2:46.99

34.01 40.65 40.2352.10

HANO-NE JRCara Steinbergher15 2:52.96

35.96 42.58 42.1852.24

QNQ-NEMaddy Dolinski16 2:56.40

38.51 47.68 42.0548.16

QNQ-NETameka Liang17 2:59.24

40.11 43.56 1:35.57

PEM-NE JRSidney Sullivan - C18 3:12.05

43.76 48.29 40.7259.28

PEM-NE SOCassie Long19 3:15.05

46.59 52.34 42.5253.60

SLWH-NE JRSasha Tereshko20 3:27.43

50.52 57.79 47.2751.85

PLYM-NE JRMolly St. Jean21 3:39.34

47.46 53.20 55.011:03.67

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HANO-NE SRBrenna Short1 489.22

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUX-NE1 1:44.90

Anna Szafran FR Noelle Sanmarco JR

Kirsten (C) Thorn SR Alli (C) Brown SR

25.71 27.08 25.0927.02

ASCIT-NE2 1:46.25

McKenzie Gilmore SO Deryn Collins JR

Nora Lindblom SR Paige Bleckley SR

27.16 25.39 26.8626.84

AHANO-NE3 1:50.57

Georgia Pearson SO Addison Rhodes JR

Rachel Ruminer SR Audrey Hannigan JR

28.40 27.35 26.8527.97

APLYM-NE4 1:51.46

Molly Lutz (C) JR Addyson Doyle SO

Kasey Joyce SO Molly St. Gelais SO

27.71 28.28 27.4228.05

AQNQ-NE5 1:52.35

Leann Ruan Sophie Shaw

Caroline Pham Isabelle Ng

27.94 29.76 26.1528.50

AHING-NE6 1:58.64

Callie Granoff FR Genevieve Vale SR

Corrina Berube FR Dory Maguire FR

29.19 29.39 30.1029.96

APEM-NE7 2:05.81

Margaret Jasie FR Rowan Donlon - C SR

Sidney Sullivan - C JR Caitlin Flaherty - C SR

32.20 32.41 25.7635.44

ASLWH-NE8 2:30.35

Josephine Eldridge SR Lily Wilkinson FR

Marissa Fleurival FR Lia Wigmore FR

36.79

37.35

BDUX-NE--- x1:58.53

Amelia Gandt FR Kasey Murray SO

Lily Chin FR Elizabeth Coan SR

28.78 29.59 30.5029.66

BHANO-NE--- x2:03.71

Kora O'Donnell JR Siena Oliver FR

Ava Parry FR Cara McDonough FR

30.51 31.59 29.3132.30

BPLYM-NE--- x2:04.30

Madeleine Edwards FR Mia Bows FR

Emily Stetson Thissell JR Lucia Gizzi (C) SR

31.37 31.87 28.9432.12
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BSCIT-NE--- x2:04.60

Alice George JR Sarah Beal SR

L Fahey Ally Bulman FR

30.92 32.70 29.7831.20

BHING-NE--- x2:05.47

Vivianne Kust FR Alexandra Vasilakos JR

Lila Johnson SO Carolyn Ciolkosz FR

32.40 33.07 28.8031.20

BQNQ-NE--- x2:10.98

Feijun Wu Tammy Chen

Maddy Dolinski Christina Guan

33.56 34.03 29.1834.21

DDUX-NE--- x2:14.40

Elizabeth Carroll Sadie Archambault JR

Ash Vallaincourt Ella Murphy

33.34 33.64 32.0135.41

BPEM-NE--- x2:20.09

Grace Baker SO Katherine MacDonald SO

Olivia DeMinico SR Cassie Long SO

35.10

CHANO-NE--- x2:23.67

Kelsey Anastasiades JR Anna McNamee SR

Katie Ward SR Charlotte Wheeler JR

37.23 33.50 37.1135.83

CSCIT-NE--- x2:31.40

Nora Gosnell FR Mackenzie Johnson Rees FR

Hannah Dwyer JR Naomi Summer FR

43.11 35.77 38.5733.95

DHANO-NE--- x2:35.75

Anna Dillon FR Aevlyn Brangan FR

Catherine Reinhart JR Claudia Richards SO

38.22

31.86

CPEM-NE--- x2:36.68

Emily Binette JR Gracelyn Fox SO

Avery Findley SR Camila Fernandes JR

38.89 1:16.69

CPLYM-NE--- x2:39.47

Abby Lutz FR Paulina Payne JR

Niamh Maloney FR Halie McLeish SR

46.53

34.97

CQNQ-NE--- x2:42.01

Jasmine So Ece Erdogan

Vainavi Shrestha Teresa McNally

BSLWH-NE--- x2:49.22

Ariel Brouwer JR Victoria Nakhoul FR

Lilyana Roback FR Emily Benson SR

41.38

40.14

CDUX-NE--- DQ

Caitlyn McIntyre JR Abigail DiPalma JR

Hannah Lindy SO Amelia Caswell SO

30.64 33.21 29.1832.14

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUX-NE1 3:51.60

Anna Szafran FR Kirsten (C) Thorn SR

Meredith Brown SO Alli (C) Brown SR

27.25 56.51 59.6028.60

27.79 59.20 26.57 56.29

AHING-NE2 3:59.63

Kelsey Donegan SR Dory Maguire FR

Emma Izmirlic SO Ella Cignetti SO

28.62 59.36 1:02.5929.36

27.98 59.24 16.29 58.44

APLYM-NE3 4:03.27

Molly Lutz (C) JR Addyson Doyle SO

Kasey Joyce SO Molly St. Gelais SO

29.07 59.96 1:02.8629.00

28.71 1:00.68 27.75 59.77

ASCIT-NE4 4:13.85

Rose Lindblom FR Amelia Cerussi SR

Kaelyn DeMello JR Maeve Lynch FR

30.30 1:02.93 1:06.5131.12

30.48 1:04.79 27.22 59.62

AHANO-NE5 4:16.45

Molly Beston JR McKenzie Gezotis FR

Maggie McGonagle SO Georgia Pearson SO

30.43 1:03.82 1:06.1431.69

31.01 1:06.14 28.50 1:00.35

AQNQ-NE6 4:30.34

Tameka Liang Alana Yun

Violet Liu Caroline Pham

34.01 1:11.06 1:08.1932.29

33.04 1:08.91 28.62 1:02.18

ASLWH-NE7 5:06.52

Kylie Dwyer FR Lia Wigmore FR

Chase (C) Lovett SR Brielle Shelly SO

40.63 1:27.66 1:27.3739.45

31.39 1:09.45 29.57 1:02.04

APEM-NE8 5:52.09

Lauren Pearson JR Avery Findley SR

Claire Richardson SR Emily Binette JR

37.85 1:29.84 1:16.4828.16

43.47 1:32.31 44.29 1:33.46

BDUX-NE--- x4:27.60

Amelia Gandt FR Violet Cirincione FR

Bridget Sanmarco JR Lily Chin FR

30.51 1:06.00 1:06.7431.02

31.39 1:07.46 31.02 1:07.40

CDUX-NE--- x4:33.39

Kasey Murray SO Hannah Lindy SO

Amelia Caswell SO Ava Richmond SO

31.77 1:07.36 1:11.7734.25

31.53 1:06.46 31.87 1:07.80

BHING-NE--- x4:34.43

Vivianne Kust FR Lila Johnson SO

Ashwika Jha JR Corrina Berube FR

34.49 1:12.05 1:09.5532.00

32.27 1:09.03 30.22 1:03.80

BHANO-NE--- x4:34.78

Anaya Allen FR Siena Oliver FR

Rose Lydiard JR Kora O'Donnell JR

33.44 1:10.17 1:11.2632.88

31.28 1:08.29 29.99 1:05.06

BSCIT-NE--- x5:01.83

Alice George JR Alexa Tracy SO

Sarah Beal SR Emery Leuchte SO

34.15 1:10.11 1:13.9035.19

36.74 1:23.07 36.22 1:14.75

DDUX-NE--- x5:02.15

Ella Murphy Ash Vallaincourt

Elizabeth Carroll Sadie Archambault JR

33.55 1:11.62 1:20.6338.22

33.88 1:12.99 35.29 1:16.91

CSCIT-NE--- x5:12.70

Mackenzie Johnson Rees FR Kate Donlon SO

Erin Guinan FR Juliet Finn FR

39.18 1:28.43 1:14.2132.88

34.92 1:14.72 35.34 1:15.34

CHANO-NE--- x5:15.56

Claudia Richards SO Kelsey Anastasiades JR

Charlotte Wheeler JR Sophia Afanisaw SO

35.14 1:14.67 1:27.4739.88

34.45 1:26.00 30.01 1:07.42

BQNQ-NE--- x5:15.97

Leila Schaareman Luniva Shrestha

Tammy Chen Sophia Paccioretti

37.40 1:16.95 1:27.8139.95

34.99 1:18.32 34.02 1:12.89

BPLYM-NE--- x5:46.67

Paulina Payne JR Molly St. Jean JR

Niamh Maloney FR Halie McLeish SR

42.07 1:39.29 1:27.3232.10

35.32 1:19.46 38.65 1:20.60

BSLWH-NE--- x6:06.11

Marissa Fleurival FR Emily Benson SR

Lilyana Roback FR Sasha Tereshko JR

40.21 1:28.13 1:37.8645.45

46.60 1:34.77 1:25.35

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQNQ-NE1 1:59.50

Leann Ruan Christina Guan

Isabelle Ng Sophie Shaw

30.31 33.71 27.8327.65

AHANO-NE2 2:04.03

Addison Rhodes JR

31.06 36.22 26.1730.58

AHING-NE3 2:04.04

Kelsey Donegan SR Genevieve Vale SR

Ella Cignetti SO Emma Cignetti

30.79 36.42 26.8529.98

ADUX-NE4 2:05.64

Elizabeth Coan SR Meredith Brown SO

Noelle Sanmarco JR Violet Cirincione FR

35.07 34.20 28.0528.32
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(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

APEM-NE5 2:26.13

Caitlin Flaherty - C SR Rowan Donlon - C SR

Sidney Sullivan - C JR Margaret Jasie FR

45.04 31.75 30.8138.53

ASLWH-NE6 2:28.52

Josephine Eldridge SR Brielle Shelly SO

Chase (C) Lovett SR Kylie Dwyer FR

41.09 35.67 35.0736.69

BSCIT-NE--- x2:08.51

Amelia Cerussi SR Alexa Tracy SO

Rose Lindblom FR Maeve Lynch FR

34.09 36.14 26.6831.60

BHANO-NE--- x2:13.35

Molly Beston JR Ava Parry FR

Maggie McGonagle SO Cara McDonough FR

31.66 40.77 28.9232.00

BDUX-NE--- x2:13.64

Caitlyn McIntyre JR Ava Richmond SO

Bridget Sanmarco JR Lily Chin FR

33.03 40.64 28.6831.29

BHING-NE--- x2:15.10

Ashwika Jha JR Alexandra Vasilakos JR

Callie Granoff FR Carolyn Ciolkosz FR

33.31 35.92 31.9433.93

CDUX-NE--- x2:17.82

Kasey Murray SO Abigail DiPalma JR

Amelia Gandt FR Ella Murphy

35.02 40.58 31.5330.69

BQNQ-NE--- x2:18.38

Alana Yun Violet Liu

Maddy Dolinski Tameka Liang

33.56 39.05 30.3635.41

CSCIT-NE--- x2:29.36

Emery Leuchte SO Hannah Dwyer JR

Erin Guinan FR Ally Bulman FR

42.69 37.18 29.4440.05

CHANO-NE--- x2:50.32

Catherine Reinhart JR Claudia Richards SO

Cara Steinbergher JR Anna Dillon FR

1:02.69 36.81 37.3733.45

BPEM-NE--- x2:51.71

Lauren Pearson JR Cassie Long SO

Claire Richardson SR Olivia DeMinico SR

42.79 46.15 33.0349.74

DHANO-NE--- x3:02.72

Mary Waters SR Katie Ward SR

Sophia Sorrento JR Aevlyn Brangan FR

49.27 1:24.49

CQNQ-NE--- x3:13.05

Sophia Paccioretti Luniva Shrestha

Jasmine So Vainavi Shrestha

46.08

41.79

BSLWH-NE--- DQ

Alexus Deaton JR Marissa Fleurival FR

Sasha Tereshko JR Lily Wilkinson FR

59.69 51.40 34.8644.15

CPEM-NE--- DQ

Grace Baker SO Julia Baxter SO

Camila Fernandes JR Katherine MacDonald SO

47.03 52.72 41.7259.17

DDUX-NE--- DQ

47.19 42.60 34.0636.93

ASCIT-NE--- DQ

Deryn Collins JR McKenzie Gilmore SO

Nora Lindblom SR Paige Bleckley SR

30.59 35.02 26.2427.86

APLYM-NE--- DQ

Mia Bows FR Emily Stetson Thissell JR

Madeleine Edwards FR Lucia Gizzi (C) SR

37.13 42.03 28.8132.31

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEKenny Guan1 22.22

DUX-NE JRHenry Perda2 23.22

QNQ-NEGabriel Gentil3 24.36

DUX-NE SRSean (C) Donnely4 24.73

SCIT-NE JRTommy Guinan5 25.13

HANO-NE SODean Gomes6 25.58

HING-NE SOBryan Ma7 25.84

PEM-NE SRMatt Willshire - C8 26.00

DUX-NE JRCameron DaSuta*9 26.19

HANO-NE SRAlex Wong*9 26.19

QNQ-NEKhang Trieu11 26.55

HING-NE SRMaksim Zaitsev12 26.82

PLYM-NE SRWill Kenny (C)13 27.23

DUX-NE SOAlexandre Davis14 27.68

SCIT-NE FRMax Trevaskis15 27.77

SLWH-NE FRBrandon O'Donoghue16 28.03

SCIT-NE JRByron Callander17 28.07

PLYM-NE JRPat Bell18 28.30

SCIT-NE SOPatrick McCarthy19 29.35

SLWH-NE JRConnor O'Brien20 29.84

HING-NE SRMax Papaleoni21 32.00

HANO-NE JRCooper Thornell22 32.47

SLWH-NE JRKevin Sherry23 34.40

PEM-NE SOMichael Sears24 35.93

HANO-NE FROwen Pierotti25 45.17

QNQ-NEChristopher Zhen26 45.36

PEM-NE SRKevin Murphy27 54.56

QNQ-NEBenjamin Aronoff--- X47.80

QNQ-NETimothy Lin--- XDQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEKenny Guan1 49.55

23.21 26.34

DUX-NE JRHenry Perda2 52.83

25.57 27.26

SCIT-NE JRRyan Johnson Rees3 52.95

24.93 28.02

QNQ-NEGabriel Gentil4 53.07

25.76 27.31

DUX-NE SORuarc PetitdeMange5 55.33

26.41 28.92

DUX-NE SRSean (C) Donnely6 56.17

27.77 28.40

SCIT-NE JRTommy Guinan7 56.57

26.65 29.92

HANO-NE SODean Gomes8 56.64

27.95 28.69

PEM-NE SRMatt Willshire - C9 56.94

27.45 29.49

QNQ-NEWilliam Deng10 1:02.87

30.54 32.33

SCIT-NE JRPhillipe Laniel11 1:03.75

28.07 35.68

SCIT-NE FRMax Trevaskis12 1:03.81

29.97 33.84

PLYM-NE JRPat Bell13 1:06.28

31.73 34.55

DUX-NE FRBen Prophett14 1:06.77

32.66 34.11

HING-NE FRTeddy Lambert15 1:09.79

33.11 36.68

SLWH-NE SRAndrew Curtin16 1:12.00

33.88 38.12

PEM-NE JRRyan Milchunes17 1:12.14

35.06 37.08

HING-NE SRMax Papaleoni18 1:15.55

37.40 38.15

SLWH-NE JRConnor O'Brien19 1:17.71

35.57 42.14

SLWH-NE SRNikhil (C) Harish20 1:18.53

34.27 44.26

HANO-NE JRCooper Thornell21 1:18.68

37.59 41.09

PEM-NE SRLucas Pearson22 1:25.31

40.49 44.82

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SOSam Morse1 1:52.62

25.76 27.89 29.7729.20

SCIT-NE SRMatthew Short2 1:57.03

26.54 28.72 31.6330.14

DUX-NE SOWin Shepler3 2:02.62

27.89 30.80 32.1731.76

QNQ-NERobert Pham4 2:06.51

27.70 31.04 34.2133.56

PEM-NE SRMatt Sears - C5 2:07.88

29.85 32.54 32.5532.94

DUX-NE SRAustin Estabrooks6 2:09.25

27.85 31.68 35.6634.06

QNQ-NEAaron Nguyen7 2:10.96

29.48 32.40 34.5234.56

SCIT-NE SOCole Laivins8 2:11.46

28.92 32.80 34.8534.89

SCIT-NE JRNicolai Bokavich9 2:13.35

29.49 32.41 36.2335.22
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(Boys 200 Yard Free)

DUX-NE FRHenry Evans10 2:15.14

29.51 33.13 36.5235.98

PLYM-NE SRChris Davis11 2:16.07

29.86 33.57 36.5836.06

QNQ-NEHao Trieu12 2:16.71

31.15 34.65 34.8036.11

HANO-NE FRSam Frattasio13 2:17.22

31.43 34.28 35.8135.70

QNQ-NEAedan O'Connor14 2:18.37

30.71 34.96 35.9336.77

HANO-NE FRJack Sorrento15 2:29.87

32.74 37.39 40.5339.21

HING-NE SRJohn Jenkins16 2:31.73

34.31 38.84 37.3941.19

PEM-NE SOBrendan Norman17 2:32.56

35.47 38.31 38.7740.01

HING-NE FRTeddy Lambert18 2:34.21

33.47 38.54 40.5641.64

PEM-NE SOVinny Piantedosi19 2:45.45

36.73 42.36 42.3943.97

PEM-NE SRLucas Pearson20 3:16.31

41.27 50.46 1:44.58

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SRTheo Morse1 4:52.32

26.07 28.63 29.3429.10

30.17 29.61 30.19 30.10

30.10 29.01

SCIT-NE SOPeter Nelson2 5:25.68

27.45 29.68 31.9230.76

33.12 33.52 34.28 34.55

35.90 34.50

SCIT-NE JRBrendan McCarthy3 5:50.68

29.69 33.20 35.3034.45

35.80 37.15 37.75 37.00

36.50 33.84

HING-NE SOKyle Donegan4 6:00.46

30.02 35.08 37.2336.99

37.44 36.66 37.40 37.72

37.13 34.79

DUX-NE FRHenry Evans5 6:00.87

28.98 33.59 37.3336.34

37.14 36.72 38.88 37.74

38.38 35.77

DUX-NE SRAustin Estabrooks6 6:04.83

29.62 33.81 37.1335.79

37.95 38.59 38.59 39.36

38.42 35.57

QNQ-NERobert Pham7 6:06.67

29.74 33.04 37.2135.65

38.85 38.39 39.41 39.16

39.16 36.06

QNQ-NEKhang Trieu8 6:10.07

31.42 34.54 38.1436.75

39.28 39.42 39.75 36.87

35.57 38.33

QNQ-NEAedan O'Connor9 6:16.79

32.04 37.29 38.7839.44

38.72 38.55 39.29 38.41

38.59 35.68

SCIT-NE JRByron Callander10 6:17.33

30.25 34.31 38.5637.19

39.09 39.81 39.73 39.64

40.52 38.23

SCIT-NE JRNicolai Bokavich11 6:23.35

30.70 34.83 39.0837.32

40.03 40.43 41.70 41.13

40.32 37.81

HANO-NE FRSam Frattasio12 6:25.62

33.26 37.24 39.5839.65

39.24 39.56 40.59 39.54

39.04 37.92

PLYM-NE SRChris Davis13 6:31.33

31.33 35.41 39.3738.26

40.42 40.73 41.93 42.10

41.79 39.99

QNQ-NEOscar Liu14 6:37.91

31.24 36.43 41.2639.68

40.88 41.73 42.21 43.29

42.23 38.96

HANO-NE FRJack Sorrento15 6:49.75

32.87 38.54 42.4941.47

43.62 42.93 42.82 43.82

42.46 38.73

PLYM-NE SRWill Kenny (C)16 6:54.72

34.29 39.50 43.7741.33

43.29

43.11 43.03 40.06

PEM-NE SOBrendan Norman17 6:59.68

36.05 40.61 44.0842.19

43.61 43.91 42.08 44.02

43.31 39.82

HANO-NE SOGavin Russell18 7:01.38

33.83 40.79 42.0944.79

40.35 45.78 44.68 46.01

47.79 35.27

HING-NE JRDavid Bennion19 7:05.91

36.98 43.93 43.2045.40

45.16 44.20 43.00 44.53

40.47 39.04

SLWH-NE JRKevin Sherry20 8:05.92

39.52 47.66 52.4050.58

52.18 50.58 49.56 50.63

49.64 43.17

HANO-NE FRLuke Peckham21 8:35.50

41.10 49.07 52.6153.08

53.62

54.40 53.49 49.84

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SOSam Morse1 57.18

27.77 29.41

PEM-NE SORyan Kanya2 59.30

28.89 30.41

SCIT-NE JRRyan Johnson Rees3 1:01.37

29.24 32.13

DUX-NE SRGraycen (C) Murphy4 1:02.10

29.93 32.17

HING-NE SOBryan Ma5 1:07.38

32.97 34.41

QNQ-NEMichael Romeo6 1:07.51

32.57 34.94

SCIT-NE SOCole Laivins7 1:08.27

32.86 35.41

DUX-NE FRAlex Rosenbladt8 1:08.67

33.00 35.67

PEM-NE SRMatt Sears - C9 1:14.56

35.98 38.58

SLWH-NE FRBrandon O'Donoghue10 1:14.82

36.39 38.43

QNQ-NEOscar Liu11 1:15.42

36.16 39.26

DUX-NE FRMarshall Andrew12 1:20.54

38.18 42.36

HANO-NE JRConnor Withers13 1:21.98

38.24 43.74

HING-NE SRJohn Jenkins14 1:25.21

42.07 43.14

SCIT-NE JRPhillipe Laniel15 1:27.61

41.53 46.08

PEM-NE SOMichael Sears16 1:31.42

42.68 48.74

PEM-NE SRKevin Murphy17 2:32.64

HANO-NE FRSeamus Healey--- DQ

38.14 43.54

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NE SRNate Derby (C)1 1:01.10

29.05 32.05

PLYM-NE SOAndrei Soukhanov2 1:01.99

29.19 32.80

HANO-NE JRAidan Parry3 1:07.87

32.42 35.45

HING-NE SORonan Flannery4 1:11.02

32.28 38.74

QNQ-NEBrian Chen5 1:12.67

34.22 38.45

QNQ-NEWilliam Deng6 1:15.13

36.29 38.84

DUX-NE SRSutton Booth7 1:15.23

34.23 41.00

DUX-NE JRCameron DaSuta8 1:15.59

34.84 40.75
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(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

DUX-NE SRAnders Hawk9 1:18.00

35.96 42.04

SLWH-NE SRAndrew Curtin10 1:18.08

36.83 41.25

DUX-NE SOAlexandre Davis11 1:22.54

37.03 45.51

HANO-NE SOMax Coakley12 1:24.34

40.06 44.28

SCIT-NE SOPatrick McCarthy13 1:24.99

39.81 45.18

SCIT-NE JRChase Peters14 1:25.21

40.37 44.84

PEM-NE JRJosh Stokinger15 1:27.41

41.73 45.68

PEM-NE SOVinny Piantedosi16 1:32.13

43.46 48.67

SLWH-NE SRNikhil (C) Harish17 1:32.46

43.04 49.42

PEM-NE JRRyan Milchunes18 1:33.16

44.18 48.98

SCIT-NE JRDanny Reforsado19 1:33.83

43.02 50.81

SCIT-NE FRJack Lovell20 1:37.18

43.75 53.43

HANO-NE FRLuke Peckham21 2:02.72

55.79 1:06.93

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCIT-NE SRMatthew Short1 58.48

27.70 30.78

SCIT-NE JRCruz Tompkins2 59.00

29.04 29.96

QNQ-NEHao Trieu3 1:01.47

28.73 32.74

DUX-NEMyles Andrew4 1:02.44

26.84 35.60

QNQ-NEAaron Nguyen5 1:03.14

29.06 34.08

DUX-NE SOWin Shepler6 1:03.33

27.33 36.00

HANO-NE SRAlex Wong7 1:03.89

30.11 33.78

DUX-NE SOVictor Wallace8 1:11.16

32.83 38.33

HING-NE SRMaksim Zaitsev9 1:12.11

31.72 40.39

SLWH-NE SOJorge Fernandes10 1:16.26

35.33 40.93

SCIT-NE FRFinley Miller11 1:16.39

33.09 43.30

HANO-NE JRConnor Withers12 1:20.46

32.68 47.78

HANO-NE FRSeamus Healey13 1:22.56

36.82 45.74

DUX-NE SODante Politano--- DQ

32.68 39.73

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NE SRTheo Morse1 1:57.30

25.08 29.81 27.7234.69

PLYM-NE SRNate Derby (C)2 2:00.03

26.35 31.69 28.4633.53

PLYM-NE SOAndrei Soukhanov3 2:05.35

27.95 32.77 31.1533.48

HANO-NE JRAidan Parry4 2:12.15

29.18 35.26 29.8637.85

SCIT-NE SOPeter Nelson5 2:13.06

28.05 34.65 31.3439.02

PEM-NE SORyan Kanya6 2:18.01

29.00 35.93 31.1641.92

HING-NE SORonan Flannery7 2:19.03

28.94 35.83 1:14.26

DUX-NE SRGraycen (C) Murphy8 2:21.29

29.07 35.41 33.8742.94

QNQ-NEMichael Romeo9 2:24.65

28.20 36.53 35.6444.28

SCIT-NE JRBrendan McCarthy10 2:25.45

30.12 38.90 31.0945.34

SCIT-NE JRCruz Tompkins11 2:26.53

28.78 39.79 33.5644.40

HING-NE SOKyle Donegan12 2:28.35

31.90 36.97 32.5246.96

SLWH-NE SOJorge Fernandes13 2:40.13

34.50 41.69 35.9647.98

HANO-NE SOMax Coakley14 2:44.57

34.39 42.14 36.0352.01

QNQ-NEBrian Chen15 2:51.21

32.15 41.85 42.4954.72

PEM-NE JRJosh Stokinger16 2:51.97

34.70 47.83 39.4649.98

HANO-NE SOGavin Russell17 2:53.54

37.03 44.36 36.8055.35

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DUX-NE SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro1 502.95

DUX-NE SORuarc PetitdeMange2 148.28

DUX-NEMyles Andrew3 130.28

DUX-NE SODante Politano4 117.53

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUX-NE1 1:35.86

Win Shepler SO Henry Perda JR

Myles Andrew Theo Morse SR

25.59 23.56 22.7523.96

ASCIT-NE2 1:37.05

Tommy Guinan JR Ryan Johnson Rees JR

Matthew Short SR Peter Nelson SO

25.23 23.69 23.9824.15

AQNQ-NE3 1:38.29

Gabriel Gentil Khang Trieu

Robert Pham Kenny Guan

24.84 26.06 21.2026.19

APLYM-NE4 1:42.32

Nate Derby (C) SR Chris Davis SR

Will Kenny (C) SR Andrei Soukhanov SO

23.49 26.88 24.3927.56

AHANO-NE5 1:43.76

Alex Wong SR

26.30 28.00 24.5024.96

APEM-NE6 1:45.79

Matt Willshire - C SR Josh Stokinger JR

Matt Sears - C SR Ryan Kanya SO

25.90 29.78 24.6525.46

ASLWH-NE7 2:06.08

Brandon O'Donoghue FR Connor O'Brien JR

Kevin Sherry JR Nikhil (C) Harish SR

28.29 29.87 32.7535.17

AHING-NE8 2:06.89

John Jenkins SR Max Papaleoni SR

David Bennion JR Teddy Lambert FR

30.56 33.44 31.2831.61

BQNQ-NE--- x1:45.71

Aaron Nguyen Michael Romeo

William Deng Brian Chen

26.63 25.77 24.5228.79

BDUX-NE--- x1:45.73

Ruarc PetitdeMange SO Ben Prophett FR

Henry Evans FR Austin Estabrooks SR

25.51 28.11 26.0326.08

CDUX-NE--- x1:49.21

Sean (C) Donnely SR Dante Politano SO

Matthew (C) Cristofaro SR Victor Wallace SO

25.03 27.76 27.2429.18

BSCIT-NE--- x1:54.81

Finley Miller FR Max Trevaskis FR

Chase Peters JR Patrick McCarthy SO

34.73 21.72 29.7228.64

CSCIT-NE--- x2:04.94

Danny Reforsado JR Jack Lovell FR

Kellen Kendall FR Luke Ponlon SO

32.48 31.41 28.8632.19

BHANO-NE--- x2:29.85

Cooper Thornell JR Owen Pierotti FR

Luke Peckham FR Jack Sorrento FR

32.58 48.81 31.4437.02

CQNQ-NE--- x3:16.21

Timothy Lin Christopher Zhen

Benjamin Aronoff Oscar Liu

27.60

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUX-NE1 3:33.00

Sean (C) Donnely SR Henry Perda JR

Sam Morse SO Theo Morse SR

27.73 57.35 53.5725.30

24.79 52.20 24.06 49.88
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Results
(Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASCIT-NE2 3:51.41

Cole Laivins SO

27.49 58.22 58.2627.10

28.46 59.98 26.74 54.95

AQNQ-NE3 3:53.22

Hao Trieu Khang Trieu

Aaron Nguyen Robert Pham

28.41 59.87 59.9528.38

15.20 57.29 26.93 56.11

AHING-NE4 3:58.69

Maksim Zaitsev SR Kyle Donegan SO

Bryan Ma SO Ronan Flannery SO

29.08 1:01.38 1:01.9229.19

28.70 59.39 26.51 56.00

AHANO-NE5 4:25.94

Sam Frattasio FR Max Coakley SO

Connor Withers JR Gavin Russell SO

30.74 1:03.93 1:04.8131.36

31.91 1:08.40 32.33 1:08.80

ASLWH-NE6 5:01.69

Jorge Fernandes SO Kevin Sherry JR

Nikhil (C) Harish SR Andrew Curtin SR

31.09 1:03.19 1:16.1035.34

39.26 1:29.31 33.90 1:13.09

APEM-NE7 5:22.30

Brendan Norman SO Michael Sears SO

Ryan Milchunes JR Lucas Pearson SR

35.30

34.29 1:20.96 32.44 1:17.64

BDUX-NE--- x3:59.35

Henry Evans FR Austin Estabrooks SR

Cameron DaSuta JR Graycen (C) Murphy SR

1:28.881:01.01

31.38 1:00.09 1:35.15 2:01.12

29.35

BSCIT-NE--- x4:28.03

Byron Callander JR Phillipe Laniel JR

Patrick McCarthy SO Chase Peters JR

29.13 1:02.61 1:05.6016.86

32.44 1:08.13 32.85 1:11.69

CDUX-NE--- x4:32.57

Alex Rosenbladt FR Ben Prophett FR

Sutton Booth SR Victor Wallace SO

32.00 1:09.16 1:08.7233.05

30.66 1:09.78 31.38 1:04.91

CSCIT-NE--- DQ

30.98 1:04.41 1:27.5637.94

29.34 1:13.13 31.43 1:07.95

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQNQ-NE1 1:47.94

Michael Romeo Kenny Guan

Hao Trieu Gabriel Gentil

30.76 26.49 23.4527.24

ADUX-NE2 1:50.14

Graycen (C) Murphy SR Sutton Booth SR

Myles Andrew Ruarc PetitdeMange SO

28.70 32.11 24.1925.14

ASCIT-NE3 1:51.61

Ryan Johnson Rees JR

28.05 32.91 24.4926.16

AHING-NE4 1:58.23

Kyle Donegan SO Ronan Flannery SO

Maksim Zaitsev SR Bryan Ma SO

32.02 35.88 24.9125.42

APLYM-NE5 1:58.53

Will Kenny (C) SR Andrei Soukhanov SO

Nate Derby (C) SR Pat Bell JR

36.09 28.86 28.1925.39

AHANO-NE6 1:59.01

Dean Gomes SO Aidan Parry JR

Alex Wong SR Gavin Russell SO

31.37 31.33 28.7627.55

APEM-NE7 2:02.48

Ryan Kanya SO Josh Stokinger JR

Matt Willshire - C SR Matt Sears - C SR

28.42 38.91 25.7829.37

ASLWH-NE8 2:11.57

Brandon O'Donoghue FR Andrew Curtin SR

Jorge Fernandes SO Connor O'Brien JR

34.81 34.79 29.6132.36

BSCIT-NE--- x1:58.73

Cole Laivins SO

31.73 33.67 26.8226.51

BQNQ-NE--- x2:04.73

Aedan O'Connor William Deng

Brian Chen Oscar Liu

35.60 34.13 26.3728.63

CDUX-NE--- x2:05.40

Marshall Andrew FR Alexandre Davis SO

Victor Wallace SO Ben Prophett FR

34.86 34.36 27.8528.33

BHANO-NE--- x2:19.48

Seamus Healey FR Max Coakley SO

Connor Withers JR Jack Sorrento FR

37.80 38.11 32.0531.52

BPEM-NE--- x2:36.15

Brendan Norman SO Ryan Milchunes JR

Vinny Piantedosi SO Lucas Pearson SR

38.27 41.12 33.4843.28

BDUX-NE--- DQ

Alex Rosenbladt FR Anders Hawk SR

Dante Politano SO Cameron DaSuta JR

31.30 33.29 26.0430.82


